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Bueno price list

August 2024

Description Bueno Account

Monthly fee €9.90

Annual fee (two months free) € 99.00

Spanish IBAN account Included

Physical Bueno card Included

Virtual card (coming soon) Included

Apple/Google Pay (expected Jan 2025) Included

Bank transfers, in and out (SEPA)* Unlimited

Direct Debit payments® Unlimited

SEPA Instant (expected second half 2024) €1.00

*Fair usage

Card POS (shop and online payments) Unlimited

Card POS EU/EEA in Euro € 0.55

Card POS non-Euro € 0.55 + FX markup

Card ATM Spain (cash withdrawals) Bueno cover up to €8 / month

Card ATM EU/EEA in Euro €1.95 (plus ATM charges)

Card ATM non-Euro €1.95 plus 3.00%

Human customer service Included

Property features Included

Switching Direct Debits Included

Extended help switching Direct Debits €100.00

Phone support Included

Email and Live Chat support Included

WhatsApp and Messenger Support Included

Failed direct debit (low balance) No fee

Research Direct Debit errors Cost can apply

Replacement card (lost/stolen/faulty address) €10.00

Property insurance

Currency Exchange Ask for a quote
Ask for a quote

Annual non-resident tax

One property, one owner €49.00

One property, two owners €75.00

Property transfers

For larger transfers, such as property purchase and sales, we require an annual subscription (€99).
We will upgrade your account limits for free, enabling transfers up to one million euro (default
account limit €100 000 annually).




